
Friday -  1 March 2024 Black and White / Monochrome – John Whaler (challenge after)
Friday -  8 March 2024 PDI No 3 ‘Portraits’ – Mike Bennett
Friday -  15 March 2024 ‘My Best Images’ Talk by Tony Holden
Friday -  22 March 2024 Members Night
Friday -  29 March 2024 Night Out – Horkstow Bridge Light Painting  - GOOD FRIDAY
Friday -  5 April 2024 B/W/Mono Images from Challenge 1st March
Friday -  12 April 2024 Open PRINT No 3 – Jorj Malinowski
Friday -  19 April 2024 ‘Kev Cook’ Entertains
Friday -  26 April 2024 ‘Out of Camera – Black and White / Monochrome’ Judged by Members
Friday -  3 May 2024 Old Slide Images - Scanned and Improved
Friday -  10 May 2024 'Bit of Everything' Talk by Diane Seddon
Friday -  17 May 2024 Night Out - Bubble Car Museum
Friday -  24 May 2024 Print No 3 - Night-time' - Grahame Dunkin
Friday -  31 May 2024 NEMPF presentation
Friday -  7 June 2024 Night Out - Little Cawthorpe (Splash) / Louth
Friday -  14 June 2024 Members Night (Close up Images)
Friday -  21 June 2024 Open PDI No 3 - Brian Grommett
Friday -  28 June 2024 Night Out - Lincoln
Friday -  5 July 2024 Panel of Three Comp - Jorj Malinowski
Friday -  12 July 2024 Themed Night - Garry Sidney
Friday -  19 July 2024 Night Out - Northcoates Butts - Gun Club
Friday -  26 July 2024 POTY 'Print' Comp - Diane Seddon
Friday -  2 August 2024 POTY 'PDI' Comp - Diane Seddon
Friday -  9 August 2024 Night Out - Wolds for Portraiture (location and model TBA)
Friday -  16 August 2024 Night discussing competition entries
Friday -  23 August 2024 Awards Night - Ron Abbott
Friday -  30 August 2024 World Photography Day Images


